POWER
PTH05030
5 Vin Single Output
Total Power:	 108 Watts
# of Outputs:	 Single
SPECIAL FEATURES
�� 30 A output current
�� 5 V input voltage

representative or use the on-line model number search tool at http://www.artesyn.com/power
to find a suitable alternative.
Part Number System with Options
      PTH              05	               03        	    0                 W                  A                   S                   T
Product Family
Point-of-Load
Alliance compatible
Pin OptionOutput Current
03 = 30 A
Output Voltage
Code
       W = Wide
Mechanical
Package
Always 0
Mounting Options
D = Horizontal through-
hole (Matte Sn)
Z = Surface-mount
(96.5/3.0/0.5 Sn/Ag/Cu
pin solder material
Input Voltage
05 = 5 V
Pin Option
No Suffix = Trays
T = Tape and Reel(8)
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
PTH05030 Data Sheet
File Name: pth05030.pdf Rev (07): 16 Dec 2005
 60
 70
 80
 90
 100
EF
FI
CI
EN
CY
 (%
)
OUTPUT CURRENT (A)
3.3V
2.5V
1.8V
 50
 40
1.2V
0.8V
0 5 10 15 20 25 30
Vout
TE
M
PE
RA
TU
RE
 (º
C)
OUTPUT CURRENT (A)
400LFM
200LFM
100LFM
Nat conv
0 5 10 15 20 25 30
20
30